STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS
Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

ESSB

2ESSB

2SSB

E2SSB

3380

5010 f

5100 f

5642 f

6111 f

6195 f

6227 f

6231 f

6277

6307 f

6332 f

6341

6375 f

6395

6423 f

6438 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 3, 2008 - Monday

50th Day

1st Supplemental
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Housing and arts

State park foster home pass
Health insinfo for students
Cigaretteignition

Tidal and wave energy
Rural county definition
Coast marine resources
Marine protected areas
Private transit providers
Marine managed areas
Housing finance commission
Electronic data recorders
Trail grooming services tax
Orcawhale protection
Motion picture program

Internet depl oyment/adoption

Committee Rpt.

FIN DPS6 DNP3

APPG DPA12

APPE DPA(ED)16

APPG DPA12

FIN DPA8 w/oRecl

APPG DPA12

APPG DPA12

APPG DPA12

TR DPA25

APPG DPA(APPG w/o EPAR)8 DNP5
CB DP18

TR DPA24 DNPL

FIN DP9

APPG DPA(APPG w/o AGNR)8 DNP4
FIN DP9

APPG DPA(APPG w/o TEC)10 DNP2

Regular Session

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL



2SSB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

2SSB

SB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

ESSB

SB

ESB

2SSB

SB

6468 f

6508

6532 f

6569

6602 f

6626 f

6638 f

6743 f

6771

6777

6809 f

6818 f

6821 f

6855 f

6912 f

Honey beekeeper taxation
Beach management districts
Publicly owned marinas
Public transit vehicle stops
Pilotage act

Community empowerment zones
Heritage and arts programs
Students with autism
Transportation investment
State lands

Earned income tax credit
State expenditures
Fish/wildlife harvest
Economic devel opment

Property tax relief

FIN DPA9

APPG DPA(LG)8 DNP5

CB DP18

TR DPA25

TR DP24

FIN DPA9

FIN DP6 DNP3

APPE DPA(APPE w/o ED)16
TR DPA18 DNP7

FIN DPA5 DNP4

FIN DPA6 DNP3

APP DPA33

APPG DPA10

CB DPA(CB w/o CEDT)12 DNP6

FIN DP9

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



