STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
March 3, 2008 - Monday 1st			Oth Day applemental	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	3380	Housing and arts	FIN DPS6 DNP3	RUL				
ESSB	5010 f	State park foster home pass	APPG DPA12	RUL				
2ESSB	5100 f	Health ins info for students	APPE DPA(ED)16	RUL				
2SSB	5642 f	Cigarette ignition	APPG DPA12	RUL				
E2SSB	6111 f	Tidal and wave energy	FIN DPA8 w/oRec1	RUL				
SSB	6195 f	Rural county definition	APPG DPA12	RUL				
2SSB	6227 f	Coast marine resources	APPG DPA12	RUL				
SSB	6231 f	Marine protected areas	APPG DPA12	RUL				
SSB	6277	Private transit providers	TR DPA25	RUL				
SSB	6307 f	Marine managed areas	APPG DPA(APPG w/o EPAR)8 DNP5	RUL				
SB	6332 f	Housing finance commission	CB DP18	RUL				
SSB	6341	Electronic data recorders	TR DPA24 DNP1	RUL				
SB	6375 f	Trail grooming services tax	FIN DP9	RUL				
SSB	6395	Orca whale protection	APPG DPA(APPG w/o AGNR)8 DNP4	RUL				
SSB	6423 f	Motion picture program	FIN DP9	RUL				
E2SSB	6438 f	Internet deployment/adoption	APPG DPA(APPG w/o TEC)10 DNP2	RUL				

2SSB	6468 f	Honey beekeeper taxation	FIN DPA9	RUL
SSB	6508	Beach management districts	APPG DPA(LG)8 DNP5	RUL
ESSB	6532 f	Publicly owned marinas	CB DP18	RUL
SSB	6569	Public transit vehicle stops	TR DPA25	RUL
SSB	6602 f	Pilotage act	TR DP24	RUL
2SSB	6626 f	Community empowerment zones	FIN DPA9	RUL
SB	6638 f	Heritage and arts programs	FIN DP6 DNP3	RUL
SSB	6743 f	Students with autism	APPE DPA(APPE w/o ED)16	RUL
ESSB	6771	Transportation investment	TR DPA18 DNP7	RUL
SSB	6777	State lands	FIN DPA5 DNP4	RUL
ESSB	6809 f	Earned income tax credit	FIN DPA6 DNP3	RUL
SB	6818 f	State expenditures	APP DPA33	RUL
ESB	6821 f	Fish/wildlife harvest	APPG DPA10	RUL
2SSB	6855 f	Economic development	CB DPA(CB w/o CEDT)12 DNP6	RUL
SB	6912 f	Property tax relief	FIN DP9	RUL